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250ml Bottle175ml125ml Budweiser 330ml  4.5%

Corona 330ml  4.5%

Desperados 330ml  5.9%

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 500ml  4%

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 500ml  4%

Corona Cero 0% 330ml  

Asahi 0% 330ml  

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% 330ml 

BottleBottle
£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

Cruzcampo 4.8%

Asahi Super Dry 5%

Birra Moretti 4.6%

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4%

Orchard Thieves Cider 4.5%

Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2%

Guinness 4.3%

DraughtDraught

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£3.00
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Half Pint

More on other side >>

 

Fireball 
Jägerbomb

Tequila Silver / Rose 
White / Black Sambuca

Jägermeister
Baby Guinness

Sombrero 
Peach / Strawberry / Passion Fruit

SHOTS!
£2.00 EACH

CocktailsCocktails
Apple Arcade 
Apple Vodka, Apple Liquor, Midori, 
Apple Juice and Fresh Lemon Juice

Respawn Refresh 
Archers Peach Schnapps, 
Malibu Coconut, Blue Curaço, 
Orange Juice and Pineapple Juice

Coconut Crush 
Malibu Coconut, Blue Curaço, 
Pineapple Juice, Cream, Milk 
and Coconut puree

£8.50
EACH

Gobble Gum 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Grenadine 
Bubblegum Syrup and Pineapple Juice

Black Magic 
Vodka, Blue Curaço, Archers Peach 
Schnapps, Grenadine, Pineapple 
Juice and Fresh Lemon Juice 

Sublime 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, 
Blue Curaço, Orange Juice, 
Fresh lime Juice and  
Fresh Mint

Sugar Rush 
Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Cranberry Juice, 
Raspberry Puree, Milk and Cream

Pixel Potion 
Parma Violet Gin, Wild Berri Vodka, 
Blue Curaço, Blackcurrant Cordial 
and Fresh Lemon Juice

Rum Punch-Out 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, 
Lambs Spiced Rum, Grenadine, 
Passion Fruit Martini, Orange 
Juice and Fresh Lime Juice



Classics Make it large + £1.00 
Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Tango / Lemonade

Fresh Juice Make it large + £1.00 
Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry

Marlish Bottle 200ml 
English Tonic Water / Ginger Ale

Appletiser 275ml

J20 330ml 
Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Raspberry

Hot Drinks 
Yorkshire Tea 
Coffee / Cappuccino / Hot Choc

Fruit Shoot 275ml 
Apple & Blackberry / Orange

SpiritsSpirits
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Old J Spiced Rum 
Spiced 40% / Cherry 35% / Dark 40%  
Pineapple 35% / Coconut 35% 

Lambs Spiced Rum 30%

Jack Daniels 
Original 40%  / Apple 35% 

Southern Comfort 35%

Aperol Aperitivo 11%

Disaronno Amaretto  28%

Bailey’s Irish Cream 17%

Paixão 17%  
Peach / Coconut / Passion Fruit

Moonshine Vodka 
Original 37.5% / Vanilla 37.5%

Absolut Vodka 
Wild Berri 38%

Titanic Distillers 
Irish Vodka 40% / Irish Gin 40% 

Whitley Neill Gin 
Blood Orange 43% / Pink Grapefruit 43% 
Parma Violet 41.3%  / Raspberry 43% 
Rhubarb and Ginger 43% 

Agnes Arber Gin 
Original 41.6% / Rhubarb 41.6% 
Pineapple 41.6%

Bacardi Carta Blanca  37.5%

 

Slush!

£3.00 

£3.00 

£2.00 

£4.00

£3.00

£2.00 
£3.00

£2.25

Soft drinksSoft drinks

Any Classic Soft Drink or Fresh Juice as a mixer for 50p!
OR upgrade to any Marlish Bottle as your mixer + £1.00

£3.50 £2.50 
Regular LargeClassic red and blue 

- nostalgia in a cup! 

+£3.50+£2.50
25ml 50ml

Add Vodka / Rum / Gin

More on other side >>

 

Mocktails  Blizzard Boost 
Strawberry syrup, Cranberry Juice, 
Lemonade, Fresh Lime and Fresh Strawberries 

Pixel Pop 
Bubble Gum Syrup, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice, 
Apple Juice and Bubblegum Sweets

Victory Vibe 
Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint 
and Fresh Lime

Power Punch 
Passion Fruit Juice, Vanilla, 
Pineapple Juice and Lemonade 

Level-up Lemonade 
Blue Curaçao Syrup and Lemonade and fresh lime


