DRINKS MENU

+ NXT LVL ÷

NEXTLEVEL.BAR

Next Level Dean Clough 🚱

@nextlevel.halifax 🗿



PRAUGHT

Cruzcampo 4.8%	£3.00	£5.50
Asahi Super Dry 5%		
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£3.00	£5.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4%	£3.00	£5.50
Orchard Thieves Cider 4.5%	£3.00	£5.50
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2%	£3.00	£5.50
Guinness 4.3%	£3.00	£5.50

COCKTAILS

Apple Arcade

Apple Vodka, Apple Liquor, Midori, Apple Juice and Fresh Lemon Juice

Respawn Refresh

Archers Peach Schnapps,
Malibu Coconut, Blue Curaço,
Orange Juice and Pineapple Juice

Coconut Crush

Malibu Coconut, Blue Curaço, Pineapple Juice, Cream, Milk and Coconut puree

Sugar Rush

Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry Puree, Milk and Cream

Pixel Potion

Parma Violet Gin, Wild Berri Vodka, Blue Curaço, Blackcurrant Cordial and Fresh Lemon Luice

Rum Punch-Out

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lambs Spiced Rum, Grenadine, Passion Fruit Martini, Orange Juice and Fresh Lime Juice

Gobble Gum

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Grenadine Bubblegum Syrup and Pineapple Juice

Black Magic

Vodka, Blue Curaço, Archers Peach Schnapps, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice and Fresh Lemon Juice

Sublime

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Blue Curaço, Orange Juice, Fresh lime Juice and Fresh Mint



BOTTLE

SHOTS!

£2.00 EACH

Fireball
Jägerbomb
Tequila Silver / Rose
White / Black Sambuca
Jägermeister
Baby Guinness
Sombrero
Peach / Strawberry / Passion Fruit

Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml Chardonnay £4.50 £6.50 £8.50 £28.00 **Pinot Grigio** £28.00 £4:50 £8.50 **Sauvignon Blanc** £7.00 £9.00 £27.00 £5.00 Merlot £4.00 £6.00 £8.00 £24.00 Shiraz £5.00 £7.00 £9.00 £28.00 **Pinot Grigio Rosato** £28.00 £4.50 £8.50 White Zinfandel £6.50 £8.50 £26.00

Budweiser 330ml 4.5%	£4.00
Corona 330ml 4.5%	£4.00
Desperados 330ml 5.9%	£4.50
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 500ml 4%	£5.00
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 500ml 4%	£5.00
Corona Cero 0% 330ml	£4.00
Asahi 0% 330ml	£3.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% 330ml	£4.00

MORE ON OTHER SIDE >>





GAME

DRINKS MENU

+ NXT LVL +

NEXTLEVEL . BAR

Next Level Dean Clough 🚯

@nextlevel.halifax 💿



MOCKTAILS

Power Punch

Passion Fruit Juice, Vanilla, Pineapple Juice and Lemonade

Level-up Lemonade

Blue Curaçao Syrup and Lemonade and fresh lime

Blizzard Boost

Strawberry syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lemonade, Fresh Lime and Fresh Strawberries

Pixel Pop

Bubble Gum Syrup, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice and Bubblegum Sweets

Victory Vibe

Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint and Fresh Lime



SPIRITS

Moonshine Vodka	25ml	50ml
Original 37.5% / Vanilla 37.5%		
Absolut Vodka Wild Berri 38%	£4.00	£5.50
Titanic Distillers Irish Vodka 40% / Irish Gin 40%	£5.00	£6.50
Whitley Neill Gin Blood Orange 43% / Pink Grapefruit 43% Parma Violet 41.3% / Raspberry 43% Rhubarb and Ginger 43%	£4.00	£5.50
Agnes Arber Gin Original 41.6% / Rhubarb 41.6% Pineapple 41.6%	£4.50	£6.00

Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%

Old J Spiced Rum Spiced 40% / Cherry 35% / Dark 40%	25ml £4.00	50ml
Pineapple 35% / Coconut 35%	• • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • •
Lambs Spiced Rum 30%	£4.00	£5.50
Jack Daniels Original 40% / Apple 35%	£4.00	£5.50
Southern Comfort 35%	£4.00	£5.50
Aperol Aperitivo 11%	£3.00	£4.00
Disaronno Amaretto 28%	£4.00	£5.50
Bailey's Irish Cream 17%	£3.50	£5.00 }
Paixão 17%	£4.00	£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Classics Make it large + £1.00 Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Tango / Lemonade	£3.00
Fresh Juice Make it large + £1.00 Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry	£3.00
Marlish Bottle 200ml English Tonic Water / Ginger Ale	£2.00
Appletiser 275ml	£4.00
J20 330ml Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Raspberry	£3.00
Hot Drinks Yorkshire Tea Coffee / Cappuccino / Hot Choc	£2.00 £3.00



Fruit Shoot 275ml

Apple & Blackberry / Orange



£2.25

